
Cunnuietfue Rn,nittance!EaPOiIta to Data Actual Rv.nue and Other Receipts Collections 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

Daxainb.r 31 
Total 

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30 

UACS 
CODE 

REVENUE 
TARGET 
(Annual) 
per BEEF 

0.001 (1,340.685,600.19) 

0.00 (1,340,505,500.19) 

(1,340,680,500.19) 

(1,340,585,500,19) 

(1.099.039,705,00) 

a 
000 	1,520,036,850.24 

1,528,036,850.24 

1,528,036,85024 

1,526.036.65024 

1,157,221.687.00 

0,80 	420,015,163.24 

0.05 	1,028,036,650.24 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Department 

Age ucylE ritity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Internally Generated Funds 

Revenue Collections 

Cash RecalpIs 

Neil-Tax 

Other Fees 

Others 

GRAND TOTAL 

2,888,622,350.43 

2.868022,350.43 

2888,822,350.43 

2.868822,300.43 	747,731.668.91 

2.206,251419.00 	660,581,357.00 

662.380.811.43 

2.868,622,350.43 

Remittance 
to ETr 

0.00 

0.00 

0.80 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.05 

Deposited 
with A038 

10 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

(241,645,708.19) 

(1,340,  

1k 

13.(13) 
-47% 

-47% 

.47% 
-47% 
.66% 

.47% 

FAR No.5 

RaiserS. 

14 

Department of Migrant Workers (0MW) 

Overseas Workers Welfare Administration 

Central Office 

40 002 0100000 

05- Internally Generated Funds 

780,305.181.21 

760,305,181,27 

780.305,181.27 

557.140,330.00 

780,306,191.21 

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30 

B 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

CIa..elticatlonlSourcn of Revenue 
and Otlrnr RucuIpt 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.06 

000 

4020217099 
4020221099 

747.731,688.91 

747.731,688.97 

747,731,668.97 

4 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
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Vuni.ne. 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

Match 31 

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2025 

Total Ameiard 

11.94'16) 	12.(94) 

197.650,311.07 	223,164,651.27 

747,731,888,57' 	780,355,16127 



QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2025 

FAR No.5 

Department 

Age ricylEntity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Department of Migrant Workers (0MW) 

Overseas Workers Welfare Administration 

Central Office 

40 002 0100000 

05-internally Generated Funds 

CinseeiflcetionlSourc.s at Revenue 
and Other Roceiple 

MACS 
CODE 

REVENUE 
TARGET 
(Annual) 
p1,9657 

Actual Raverija and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remiti.flceittePoeitl to 

Deposited 
with ADDS 

10 

0.00 

Date Variance 

let Qaa4er 
Ending 

Match 31 

2nd Quart., 
Ending 
June 30 

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30 

4th Quaffer 
Ending 

December 31 
Total 

Remittance 
to Sir 

Total 

11i0c10I 

000 

000 

807 

8,00 

Arimunt 

2 4 5 7 8(4*5*6+7) S 12 13.(1213) 14 

k*sm.flyG.n.ted Fonda 2,588.822,35043 747,731,600.91 780.30518.1.27 - 0.00 0.00 1,528,038,850,24 0.00 (I .340,585,500.19) .47% 

R.ven. Golectinee 2.668.622,350.43 747.731.660.97: 760,305,181.27 

78.0.306,161.27 

0,00 0.00 1.528,038,850.24 0.00 

(1.110 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

(1,340,585,500.19) -47% 

Cain Reopte 2,068,622,380.43 747,731,665.97 000 0.00 1,528,036,850,24 (l,340,085,500.19) .47% 

Non-Ten 2,868,422,350A3 747.731,668.97 18.0,305,181.27 	 0.00 0.00 1.528,036,85024 0.00 (1.340,555,50(0.19) .47% 

Other Fees 4020217009 2,204,261 4l9.00 550,081.357.00 557,140,330.00 	 0.00 0.80 1,107,221,687.00 000 (1,999,539,761 -50% 

Others 4020221099 662,380.871.43 197,850,311.97 223.184,601.27 	 0.00 0.00 430,916.163.24 0.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00' 

1100 

(241,646.708.19) -38% 

GRAND TOTAL 2,668,622,350.43 747.731,68.8.97 760.305,1l,1.27 0.00 0.00 1,528,026.850.24 000 (1,340,595.600.19) -47% 
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QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2025 

FAR No. I 

Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS( 

Fund Cluster 

Department of Migrant Workers (0MW) 

Overseas Workers Welfare Administration 

Contra] Office 

40 002 0100000 

00- internally Generated Funds 

ClassifIcatIon/Sources at Revenue 
end Other Reonipte 

UAC$ 
CoD 

REVENUE 
TARGET 
(Annual) 

per 86SF 

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts 

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30 

Collections Cumulative R.mltt.ncStDSpOItt$ to Dot. Variance 

Rwmmft let Quarter 
Ending 
March 31 

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

Jon. 30 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

D.oench.r 31 
Tend 

Remittance 	Deposited 

to BTr 	 wIth 4006 
Total Amount 

12.(0$) 

¶6 

2 4 I S 	 II lleftoIO) 13=(12/3) 14 

ledsonsily G.MoeS.d Fultda 2,888.622,350.43 747,731,688.97 790,300,181.27 	 0.00 0.00 1,626,036,95024 0.00 	 0.00 0.00 (1.340,605,500.18): -47% 

Revenue Collections 2,868 622,350.43 747,731,688,97 780.305,181.27 	 0.00 0.00 1,028,036,88024 0.007  000 	 0.00 (1,340,585,500.19) '47% 

Cash Receipts 2888822,350.43 747,731,668,97 700.306,181.27 	 0.00 0.09 1,528,036,85024 1100 000 	 000 (1,340,085,500.19) '47% 

Non-Tao 2,868,622,350.43 747,731,666,97 780,306,681.27 	 0.00 0.00 1,628,036,85024 0.50 0.00 0.00 (1,340,505,500.19) '47% 

Other Fees - 4036217099 2,206,261,418.00 660,061,367.00 557,140,330.00 	 0.00 0.00 1,107,221,881.00 0.09 non flflfl (SACS (750 7 	flfl) .60 V. 

OScars 403622(009 662.360.811.43 197,850,311.07 223,184,851.27 	 0.00 0.00 420,815,16324 0,90 O.00J 0.00 	(241.548.708.19) -36% 

GRAND TOTAL 2.958.622,360.43 747,731,668.97 760305,151,27 0.00 0.00 1,528,036,85024 0.00 0,90) 000 	(1.340,585,500.19) -47% 

This report was generated using ion UniPnd Repertng System: 	 Status SUBMITTED; 
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